RTC/RTQ
RT
MT
cT
XT
cu
X
XU

T
T
U
X
LT
LU
PT
FT
R1

RESIDENTIAL

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
VACANT UNITS/EXCESS LAND
VACANT LAND

COM'L NEW CONST. - EXCESS LAND
INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
VACANT UNITS/EXCESS LAND
VACANT LAND

LARGE INDUSTRIAL

VACANT UNITS/EXCESS LAND
PIPELINES

FARMLAND

FARMLAND DEV PH 1

TOWN OF TILLSONBURG

Schedule "A " to By-Law 3719

2013 TAX RATES

GENERAL
0.00725973
0.01989166
0.01380655
0.01380655
0.00966459
0.00966459
0.00966459
0.01909309
0.01909309
0.01241051
0.01241051
0.01909309
0.01241051
0.00914218
0.00181493
0.00326688

COUNTY
0.00445885
0.01221725
0.00847984
0.00847984
0.00593589
0.00593589
0.00593589
0.01172677
0.01172677
0.00762241
0.00762241
0.01172677
0.00762241
0.00561503
0.00111472
0.00200648

SEWERS
0.00025191
0.00069023
0.00047908
0.00047908
0.00033536
0.00033536
0.00033536
0.00066252
0.00066252
0.00043064
0.00043064
0.00066252
0.00043064
0.00031723
0.00006298
0.00011336

EDUCATION
0.00212000
0.00212000
0.01490000
0.01260000
0.01043000
0.01043000
0.00882000
0.01590000
0.01260000
0.01033500
0.01033500
0.01590000
0.01033500
0.01088499
0.00053000
0.00095400

TOTAL
BASE
RATES
0.01409049
0.03491914
0.03766547
0.03536547
0.02636584
0.02636584
0.02475584
0.04738238
0.04408238
0.03079856
0.03079856
0.04738238
0.03079856
0.02595943
0.00352263
0.00634072

PARKING
0.00124447
0.00340985
0.00236674
0.00236674
0.00165672
0.00165672

B.l.A.

0.00174238
0.00174238
0.00121966
0.00121966

TOTAL
0.01533496
0.03832899
0.04177459
0.03947459
0.02924222
0.02924222
0.02475584
0.04738238
0.04408238
0.03079856
0.03079856
0.04738238
0.03079856
0.02595943
0.00352263
0.00634072



